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BLDG NO INT. PAINT SQ FT

LCH- O Z
EXT, PAINT SQ FT ROOF SQ FT CONDEN. LINES LIN FT FACILITY HISTORY RECORD

HCBCL 11011/3

JOB ORDER NO

_rB_7 819 i01 ln

DATE
COMPLETED

RI917

AA223 0344 23XT 9/17/71

AA223 0351 2312

AA223 037823XX

223 1722 23T

T 9/24./71

12/23/7’.

8/25/72

COST

312

194.

904.

224.

DESCRIPTION

replace three vapor proof globes and one switch, plaster I0 SF H SH 6-7

Plaster touch-up interior oalnt facia board to door canoDv and window

screens

Relocate compressor to walk-in reefer from inside storage room to outside of

Bldg.

Patch build-uu roof Ii places a total of 16" x 4.0’

Repairs to roof and boxin over walks and four porches

Relocate exhaust fan switch and hook-uo walk-in reefer



JOB ORDER NO
DATE

COMPLETED COST DESCRIPTION


